ONE & TWO FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PLAN REVIEW CONTACT LIST

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Application:
Landon Gum

Phone (405) 366-5313

Fax (405) 366-5445

E-mail: landon.gum@normanok.gov
e General Application

e Submittal Process

e Project Status

OR

Julia Yoon

Phone (405) 366-5492

Fax (405) 366-5445

E-mail: julia.yoon@normanok.gov

Building:

Cheri Callahan

Phone (405) 366-5395

Fax (405) 366-5445

E-mail: cheri.callahan@normanok.gov
¢ Building Code

¢ Building Plan Review

e Final Approval

PLANNING

Doug Koscinski

Phone (405) 366-5437

Fax (405) 366-5445

E-mail: doug.koscinski@normanok.gov
e Parking Requirements

e Zoning Issues

OR

Patrick Copeland

Phone (405) 366-5432

Fax (405) 366-5445

E-mail: patrick.copeland@normanok.gov

PUBLIC WORKS/ENGINEERING
Drew Norlin

Phone (405) 366-5459

Fax (405) 366-5418

E-mail: drew.norlin@normanok.gov

e Sidewalks

e Streets

e Drive Access

e General Public Works/Engineering

e Landscape Requirements

OR

Ken Danner

Phone (405) 366-5458

Fax (405) 366-5418

E-mail: ken.danner@normanok.gov

Todd McLellan

Phone (405) 217-7704

Fax (405) 366-5418

E-mail: todd.mclellan@normanok.gov
e Site Grading/Drainage

Cody Whittenburg

Phone (405) 366-5449

Fax (405) 366-5418

E-mail: cody.whittenburg@normanok.gov
e Erosion Control

UTILITIES

Mark Daniels

Phone (405) 366-5377

Fax (405) 366-5447

E-mail: mark.daniels@normanok.gov
e Wastewater & Water

OKLAHOMA DEQ

Phone (405) 527-8738

e Copies of certifications for existing system

e Soil Profiles (required by City of Norman for all
On-site sewer solutions)

CLEVELAND COUNTY CLERK
Phone (405) 366-0240

e Warrantee Deeds

e Ownership Information
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